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ZIMBABWE EZEKIEL GUTI UNIVERSITY ~  L-melesmisonezeguac.ay

FEES STRUCTURE: 2024 FIRST SEMESTER

1.0 CONVENTIONAL STUDENTS: ALL RETURNING AND NEW STUDENTS

DEGREE PROGRAMME ' | | _ TOTAL FEES (USD)
Bachelor of Education Honours Degree in Early Childhood Development 580,00
Bachelor of Arts In Theology and Religious Studies 580,00
Bachelor of Arts Honours in Religious Studies with Education 580,00
Bachelor of Arts Honours in Theology, Pastoral Care and Counselling 580,00
Bachelor of Arts Honours in Theology for Social Development 580,00
Bachelor of Science Honours Degree in Social Work ) 667,00
Bachelor of Science Honours Degree in Development Studies 580,00
Bachelor of Science Honours in Development Sociology 580,00
Bachelor of Commerce Honours Degree Programmes - 587,00
Bachelor of Laws Honours Degree 717,00
Bachelor of Science Honours Degree in Information Systems 587,00




2.0 BLOCK RELEASE STUDENTS: ALL RETURNING AND NEW STUDENTS

DEGREE PROGRAMME TOTAL FEES (USD)
Diploma Programmes 300,00
Bachelor of Education Honours Degree In Sociology 595,00
Bachelor of Education Honours Degree In-Psychology 595,00
Bachelor of Education Honours Degree In Early Childhood Development 595,00
Post Graduate Diploma in Education 595,00
Bachelor of Arts in Theology and Religious Studies 595,00
Advanced Diploma In School Leadership & Management 595,00
Bachelor of Arts Honours in Religious Studies With Education 595,00
Bachelor of Arts Honours in Theology, Pastoral Care And Counselling 595,00
Bachelor of Arts Honours in Theology for Social Development 595,00
Bachelor of Science Honours Degree in Social Work 751,00
Bachelor of Science Honours Degree in Development Studies 645,00
Bachelor of Science Honours in Development Sociology 645,00
Bachelor of Commerce Honours Degree Programmes 620,00
Bachelor of Science Honours Degree in Information Systems 645,00
Master of Science in Development Studies 760,00
\Master of Arts in Theology and Religious Studies 760,00
[Master of Education in Educational Leadership and Management 760,00
Master of Education in Educational Psychology 760,00
\Master of Education in Educational Sociology 760,00
lMaster of Science in Strategic Management 760,00
\Master of Business Administration E 760,00
Master of Philosophy Programmes 1 015,00
Doctor of Philosophy Programmes 1.320,00
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3.0 INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS FEES (USD)
Undergraduate Programmes 1000.00
Postgraduate Programmes 1300.00
Master of Philosophy Programmes ¢ 1550.00
Doctor of Philosophy Programmes 1650.00
All international students fees are payable in foreign currency only
4.0 OTHER FEES

ITEM FEES (USD)

Accommodation Fees 200.00

Undergraduate Application Fee 10.00

Postgraduate Application Fee 15.00
| Higher Degrees Application Fee 50.00

Undergraduate International Application Fee 50.00

Postgraduate International Application Fee 50.00

Search fee ' 20.00

Transcript Replacement Fee 30.00

Interim Transcript Fee 30.00

Supplementary Examination Fee 50.00

Late Registration Fee 30.00

Late Late Registration 60.00

Repeat Module (Carry) $ 70.00

Appeal Fee per Module 50.00

Degree Certificate Replacement Fee 150.00

Exemption Fee per module > 50.00

Student ID Replacement 10.00

Partial Transcript Fee 15.00

Degree Authentication/Confirmation Fee 50.00

Qualification Evaluation Fee 2IMBABWE EZEKIEL GUTI IINIVERSITY 50.00

Confirmation of Study Fee ADMISSIONS & STUDENT RECORNS 20.00
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